
Agenda

Capital Markets Day 2022

Registration & coffee

Welcome & introduction 

Transfer to showcase

President‘s presentation at first showcase booth

First showcase presentation

Transfer & break

President‘s presentation at second showcase booth

Second showcase presentation 

Transfer & break

President‘s presentation at third showcase booth

Third showcase presentation 

Transfer & break

Q&A session 

Lunch (first floor)

Optional visit of production site

Document library

09:00

09:30

09:50

10:00

10:25

10:45

11:00

11:25

11:45

12:00

12:25

12:45

13:00

13:30

14:30

- 09:30

- 09:50

- 10:00

- 10:25

- 10:45

- 11:00

- 11:25

- 11:45

- 12:00

- 12:25

- 12:45

- 13:00

- 13:30

- 14:30

15:15

Please find all relevant documents of the Capital Markets Day on our website.

We are explicitly drawing your attention to the fact that we are recording the Capital Markets Day in the form of videos, photos 
and sound materials. We will be publishing these materials on print, online and social media channels. 

We are processing these materials as described above on the legal basis of Art. 6 para.1 (1) lit. f GDPR, as such processing is 
necessary to protect our legitimate interests in event documentation and/or follow-ups (ie, media and public relations work). 

Subject to any objection by the participant concerned, we will be story the video, image and sound recordings for documenting 
the event. 

If you do not wish to be appear on photos, videos or sound recordings, please inform the photographer or videographer on site.

Scan the QR code or enter this URL
go.georgfischer.com/press-kits

Photo and video recordings


