## Agenda



## Capital Markets Day 2022

<b>09:00</b> - 09:30	Registration & coffee
<b>09:30</b> - 09:50	Welcome & introduction
<b>09:50</b> - 10:00	Transfer to showcase
<b>10:00</b> - 10:25	President's presentation at first showcase booth
<b>10:25</b> - 10:45	First showcase presentation
<b>10:45</b> - 11:00	Transfer & break
<b>11:00</b> - 11:25	President's presentation at second showcase booth
<b>11:25</b> - 11:45	Second showcase presentation
<b>11:45</b> - 12:00	Transfer & break
<b>12:00</b> - 12:25	President's presentation at third showcase booth
<b>12:25</b> - 12:45	Third showcase presentation
<b>12:45</b> - 13:00	Transfer & break
<b>13:00</b> - 13:30	Q&A session
<b>13:30</b> - 14:30	Lunch (first floor)
<b>14:30</b> 15:15	Optional visit of production site

## **Document library**

Please find all relevant documents of the Capital Markets Day on our website.



Scan the QR code or enter this URL **go.georgfischer.com/press-kits** 

## Photo and video recordings

We are explicitly drawing your attention to the fact that we are recording the Capital Markets Day in the form of videos, photos and sound materials. We will be publishing these materials on print, online and social media channels.

We are processing these materials as described above on the legal basis of Art. 6 para.1 (1) lit. f GDPR, as such processing is necessary to protect our legitimate interests in event documentation and/or follow-ups (ie, media and public relations work).

Subject to any objection by the participant concerned, we will be story the video, image and sound recordings for documenting the event.

If you do not wish to be appear on photos, videos or sound recordings, please inform the photographer or videographer on site.